
Nevada Rangers

COWBOY                 

OVER ALL

1 Prairie Dog SS 127.12 21.40 0 0 19.43 0 0 22.17 0 0 21.22 0 0 21.59 0 0 21.31 0 0 21.40 19.43 22.17 21.22 21.59 21.31 127.12 0 0 1

2 Quickly Downunder 49R 135.42 19.02 0 0 17.55 1 5 0 20.13 0 0 18.28 0 0 22.36 1 5 1 10 18.08 0 0 19.02 22.55 20.13 18.28 37.36 18.08 135.42 2 1 2

3 Contrail C 147.79 21.79 0 0 20.00 0 0 28.69 1 5 0 23.33 0 0 24.12 0 0 24.86 0 0 21.79 20.00 33.69 23.33 24.12 24.86 147.79 1 0 3

4 Just Ace S 148.70 22.58 0 0 27.71 0 0 23.10 0 0 24.08 0 0 23.70 1 5 0 22.53 0 0 22.58 27.71 23.10 24.08 28.70 22.53 148.70 1 0 4

5 Rowdy One SS 163.61 26.84 0 0 23.30 0 0 28.50 0 0 26.34 0 0 31.79 0 0 26.84 0 0 26.84 23.30 28.50 26.34 31.79 26.84 163.61 0 0 5

6 Nasty Nels W 177.09 26.23 0 0 24.66 0 0 23.06 0 0 32.37 2 10 0 29.27 1 5 0 26.50 0 0 26.23 24.66 23.06 42.37 34.27 26.50 177.09 3 0 6

7 Two Shot Tinly SS 180.09 34.47 0 0 23.20 0 0 26.42 0 0 24.34 0 0 34.46 0 1 10 27.20 0 0 34.47 23.20 26.42 24.34 44.46 27.20 180.09 0 1 7

8 Renegade Rob 49R 193.84 38.57 0 0 35.20 0 0 26.46 0 0 28.06 0 0 32.42 1 5 0 28.13 0 0 38.57 35.20 26.46 28.06 37.42 28.13 193.84 1 0 8

9 Blazin' Betsy SL 197.39 26.71 0 0 29.81 0 0 29.83 0 0 26.44 0 0 27.20 4 20 1 10 27.40 0 0 26.71 29.81 29.83 26.44 57.20 27.40 197.39 4 1 9

10 Big Foot Billy W 213.54 32.30 2 10 0 27.74 0 0 30.82 0 0 30.62 0 1 10 30.92 0 0 31.14 2 10 0 42.30 27.74 30.82 40.62 30.92 41.14 213.54 4 1 10

11 Box Herder D 215.34 49.75 0 0 28.93 0 0 37.34 0 0 31.86 0 0 31.45 0 0 31.01 1 5 0 49.75 28.93 37.34 31.86 31.45 36.01 215.34 1 0 11

12 Stortstock GFL 236.62 41.20 0 0 32.53 0 0 42.88 0 0 39.16 0 0 39.26 0 0 41.59 0 0 41.20 32.53 42.88 39.16 39.26 41.59 236.62 0 0 12

13 German Rosebud 49RL 247.34 37.15 0 0 33.35 0 0 42.82 0 0 35.51 0 0 36.43 2 10 0 52.08 0 0 37.15 33.35 42.82 35.51 46.43 52.08 247.34 2 0 13

14 Corporal Capps DS 290.41 39.54 0 0 32.42 0 0 30.21 2 10 0 33.98 1 5 0 34.81 0 0 49.45 11 55 0 39.54 32.42 40.21 38.98 34.81 104.45 290.41 14 0 14

15 Red Rock GFS 313.62 43.43 0 0 69.53 0 1 10 46.30 0 0 46.50 0 0 44.82 0 0 48.04 1 5 0 43.43 79.53 46.30 46.50 44.82 53.04 313.62 1 1 15

CLEAN SHOOTERS

1 Prairie Dog

2 Rowdy One

3 Stortstock

COWBOY                 

CATEGORY

Quickly Downunder 49R 135.42 19.02 0 0 17.55 1 5 0 20.13 0 0 18.28 0 0 22.36 1 5 1 10 18.08 0 0 19.02 22.55 20.13 18.28 37.36 18.08 135.42 2 1

Renegade Rob 49R 193.84 38.57 0 0 35.20 0 0 26.46 0 0 28.06 0 0 32.42 1 5 0 28.13 0 0 38.57 35.20 26.46 28.06 37.42 28.13 193.84 1 0

German Rosebud 49RL 247.34 37.15 0 0 33.35 0 0 42.82 0 0 35.51 0 0 36.43 2 10 0 52.08 0 0 37.15 33.35 42.82 35.51 46.43 52.08 247.34 2 0

Contrail C 147.79 21.79 0 0 20.00 0 0 28.69 1 5 0 23.33 0 0 24.12 0 0 24.86 0 0 21.79 20.00 33.69 23.33 24.12 24.86 147.79 1 0

Box Herder D 215.34 49.75 0 0 28.93 0 0 37.34 0 0 31.86 0 0 31.45 0 0 31.01 1 5 0 49.75 28.93 37.34 31.86 31.45 36.01 215.34 1 0

Corporal Capps DS 290.41 39.54 0 0 32.42 0 0 30.21 2 10 0 33.98 1 5 0 34.81 0 0 49.45 11 55 0 39.54 32.42 40.21 38.98 34.81 104.45 290.41 14 0

Stortstock GFL 236.62 41.20 0 0 32.53 0 0 42.88 0 0 39.16 0 0 39.26 0 0 41.59 0 0 41.20 32.53 42.88 39.16 39.26 41.59 236.62 0 0

Red Rock GFS 313.62 43.43 0 0 69.53 0 1 10 46.30 0 0 46.50 0 0 44.82 0 0 48.04 1 5 0 43.43 79.53 46.30 46.50 44.82 53.04 313.62 1 1

Just Ace S 148.70 22.58 0 0 27.71 0 0 23.10 0 0 24.08 0 0 23.70 1 5 0 22.53 0 0 22.58 27.71 23.10 24.08 28.70 22.53 148.70 1 0

Blazin' Betsy SL 197.39 26.71 0 0 29.81 0 0 29.83 0 0 26.44 0 0 27.20 4 20 1 10 27.40 0 0 26.71 29.81 29.83 26.44 57.20 27.40 197.39 4 1

Prairie Dog SS 127.12 21.40 0 0 19.43 0 0 22.17 0 0 21.22 0 0 21.59 0 0 21.31 0 0 21.40 19.43 22.17 21.22 21.59 21.31 127.12 0 0

Rowdy One SS 163.61 26.84 0 0 23.30 0 0 28.50 0 0 26.34 0 0 31.79 0 0 26.84 0 0 26.84 23.30 28.50 26.34 31.79 26.84 163.61 0 0

Two Shot Tinly SS 180.09 34.47 0 0 23.20 0 0 26.42 0 0 24.34 0 0 34.46 0 1 10 27.20 0 0 34.47 23.20 26.42 24.34 44.46 27.20 180.09 0 1

Nasty Nels W 177.09 26.23 0 0 24.66 0 0 23.06 0 0 32.37 2 10 0 29.27 1 5 0 26.50 0 0 26.23 24.66 23.06 42.37 34.27 26.50 177.09 3 0

Big Foot Billy W 213.54 32.30 2 10 0 27.74 0 0 30.82 0 0 30.62 0 1 10 30.92 0 0 31.14 2 10 0 42.30 27.74 30.82 40.62 30.92 41.14 213.54 4 1

Box Herder had some lead hit his new shirt. 

It caught a thread.  The lead was hanging from

his cuff like a Christmas ornament.  LOL
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